•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/21p/#none #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
,
WHG 55622

Office Use Only



900082724799

12/29/06--01017--008 **87.50

15616388843

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Tatlahassee, FL 323 SUBJECT:	tions	Pauty Do	Jon Ba	v hev, [
Enclosed are an orig	sinal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Fling Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	3161 W. Oaklan (954) H	(Printed or typed) Oaklar Address State & Zip State & Zip	d nd Ph Blvd 107	Blvd

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

December 29, 2006

SHARON REID 3161 W. OAKLAND PK BLVD. FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33311

SUBJECT: CELEBRITY BEAUTY SALON, BARBER AND NAILS INC.

Ref. Number: W06000055622

We have received your document for CELEBRITY BEAUTY SALON, BARBER AND NAILS INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

List the name of the registered agent in Article VI and the name of the Incorporator in Article VII.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned:

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 206A00073098

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

P 1 (A.)				
			non i	
ARTICLES	tyr i	MULTINE	rujka	אכוננו

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Celebrity Beauty Salan, Barber and Naik
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business mailing address is: 3161 W. Oakland Pk 8183311
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: \[\text{VO + e S S I ON a} \\ \text{Half and } \text{Vand} \\ \text{And} \\ And
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: OF STARS ARTICLE IV SHARES SSET 15 ARTICLE IV SHARES ARTICLE IV SHARES SSET 15 ARTICLE IV SHARES SSET 15 ARTICLE IV SHARES SSET 15 ARTI
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Shown Ruck Owner Manager
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT Shown Rud The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: 3 [10] W. Oa Kland P. J. 2774
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Shaven The name and address of the Incorporator is:
3161 W. Oakland PR Ft. Laud (l. 33311
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Signature/Registered Agent
/ Signature/Incorporator / Date /